
Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, June3
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 217: Comparison two
weeks ago: Few High Choice &

Prime 3-4 1245-1480 lbs. slaughter
steers 55.75-56.75,one yield grade5
1690 lbs. at 49.10, Choice 24 with
few s’s 1100-1565 lbs. 54.50-56.35,
Good 52-54.50, few 55.25, few Good
& Choice holsteins 52.50-53, few
Standard 46.00-50, few Utility &

Low Standard 42.7546.75. Choice 3-
5 980-1405 lbs. slaughter heifers 50
53.50, few 54-56.25, Good 49-50.25,
few 53.00, Standard 4547.75, one
49.25, few Utility 3544.50. Breaking
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 41.7544, few 46.75, Cutter and
Boning Utility 3842.50, few 43.35,
Canner and Low Cutter 34.00-39,
Shells down to (few) 29.00. Few
Good slaughter bullocks at 48-
56.60, few Utility & Standard 44.75-
49.50. Few Yield Grade No. 1 1260
1840 lbs. slaughter bulls 48.35-51.75,
few late sales down 46.10.
FEEDER CATTLE: Few Medium
Frame #1 470-570 lbs. steers 56.00
64, few #2 485-675 lbs. 49.00-53.
Medium Frame #l-2 325-715 lbs.
heifers 44.50-52. Few Medium
Frame #2 395-580 lbs. bulls 42.00
55.00.

CALVES 175. Few Choice
vealers 79.00-90, few Good 60.00-71,
Standard & Good 90-120 lbs. 59.00
63, 65-85 lbs. 54.0081, Utility 50-100
lbs. 35.00-55.00. FARM CALVES;
Holstein Bulls 90-130 lbs. 65.00-92,
mostly 70.00-89; Beef cross bulls &

heifers few 85-115 lbs. 61.00-79, few
230-320 lbs. 67.00-75.00.

HOGS 116. Few US No. 1-2 225-245

lbs. barrows and gilts 44.5044.80,
No. 1-3 210-250 lbs. 44.7044.90, lot
45.90, few No. 2-3 235-255 lbs. 41-
42.30, few 310440 lbs. 25.00-28.25,
No. 1:3115-185 lbs. 38.5041.75. Few
US No. 1-3 445-580 lbs. sows 32.25-
37.25, few No. 2-3 350-510 lbs. 31-
32.50. Few Boars 2983.50.

FEEDER PIGS 122. US No. 310-
20 lbs. feeder pigs 21.00-25 per
head, 20-35 lbs. 29.50-32.50, 35-50
lbs. 30.0045 per head.

SHEEP 7. Few Choice and High
Choice 90-106 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 71.00-73, one 76.00, one Good
at 26 lbs. 60.00. GOATS 6: Few
13.00-25per head.

New Wilmington
Livestock

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, June 4

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 255: Compared with

two weeks ago. Choice slaughter
steers 54.50-57.50, Couple 58.50 &

60.00, Good 50.00-54.50, Standard
46.00- Utility 43.25-44.75. One
Choice Slaughter Heifers 56.50,
Few Good 49.00-51.00, Standard
44.0048.00. Breaking Utility '&

Commercial slaughter cows 40.00-
42.50, Few to 43.25, Yield Grade 4-5
36.00- Cutter & Boning Utility
38.0041.25, Canner & Low Cutter
33.00- Shells down to 30.00.
Utility Slaughter Bullocks 42.00-
44.50, Few Yield Grade No. 11125-
1535 lbs. Slaughter Bulls, 46.50-
50.50, one at 55.00, Yield Grade No.
2Few 1070-1590 lbs. 43.2546.00.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers Few
Medium Frame #1 - 625-815 lbs.
50.00- Heifers Medium &

Large Frame #1 420-735 lbs. 47.50-

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at

Auction House.
Lloyd H. Kreider, Auctioneer

AU-000513L
No out of state checks

ALL TRUCKERS AND FARMERS WELCOME

57.50, #2 380-660 41.5049.00; Bulls
Medium Frame and Large Frame
#1 500-720 lbs. 49.00-59.00, #2 340-750
lbs. 35.0046.00.

CALVES 247: One Prime Vealer
at 90.00, Few Choice vealers 75.00
82.50, Good 66.00-77.50, Few
Standard 54.00-60.00, Standard &

Good 90-125 lbs. 60.0067.00, 65-85
lbs. 53.0061.00, Lot Utility 59 lbs. at
46.00.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90135 lbs. 70.00121.00, Holstein
Heifers 85-110 lbs. 67.0072.00.

BEEF CROSS COWS AND
HEIFERS 70110 lbs. 55.0075.00.

HOGS 535; US No. 1-2 205-250 lbs.
barrows & gilts 45.0046.10, No. 1-3
200255 lbs. 44.0045.35, No. 2-3 215-
280 lbs. 42.5044.00,Few 34 270315
lbs. 36.85-39.25. Sows - US No. 1-3
325-590 lbs. sows 37.0042.50,250350
lbs. 33.5037.00. Boars 30.0034.00,
Few 38.00.

FEEDER PIGS 38: US No. 1-3
3045 lbs. feeder pigs 24.0038.00 per
head.

SHEEP 177: High Choice &

Prime 65-105 lbs. Spring Slaughter
Lambs 65.0077.00, Choice 6085 lbs.
50.0066.00, Good 6080 lbs. 45.00
50.00. Slaughter Ewes 10.0017.00.

CarlisleLivestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, June 4
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: (218). Steers: Good
run; 2.00 lower than last week.
Choice None offered; Good 51.00
54.75; Good Holsteins 47.0049.10;
Medium Holsteins 43.5046.50.
Heifers; Medium 45.2549.00, few
Utility 41.3542.85. Cows: Good

run; 2.00 lower than last week.
High Yield 42.0043.75; Good 40.00
41.75; Medium 37.0039.50; Big
Middle 36.0042.50; Shelly 35.00
down. Fat Bulls: Steady to .50
higher. Good 50.0054.50; Medium
44.7546.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Very strong
demand! Steers (300550 lb.)

-Mostly Holsteins offered. Choice
65.00- Good 60.00-64.00;
Medium 57.0059.00; Few Culls
43.0046.00. Steers (600850 lb.)
Medium Holsteins 46.0052.00.
Heifers (all weights) Choice 58.00
62.00; Good 53.0057.00; Medium
46.0052.00; Few Utility to 44.50.
Bulls (all weights) Medium-Good
50.0054.00.

VEAL CALVES: (162) Strong
demand! Prime 90.00102.00;
Choice 80.0089.00; Good 70.00
79.00; Medium 60.0069.00; Light
55.00- couple weak 54.00
down. Farm Bulls 67.0090.00.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts active.
(Tues. & Wed. 624 hogs). 210250
lbs. 45.5046.75; over 260 lb. 43.75-
44.10; Under 190 lbs. 41.35; 2 & 3’s
38.8543.85.

SOWS: Heavy 2.00 higher. Over
450 lb. 36.75-37.75; under 450 34.75-
36.25 ; 2&3’s 32.0034.00. Boars:
Heavy 31.75-32.75; Light to 35.85.

FEEDER PIGS (54) (by the hd)
(20 lbs.-16.00 Hd.) (3040 lbs. 29.00
37.00 Hd. Shoats (by the lb.) to
44.001b.

SHEEP: (79) Choice 64.0070.00;
Good 58.0063.00; Medium 52.00
57.00. EWES to 29.00lb. Goats (19):
(Lg) 39.0049.00; Family 55.00
(hd); Sm./Med. 18.0030.00 (hd).

State Graded Feeder Pig Sale,
Tues. June 14th, 1:30P.M.

CHESAPEAKE V',
BAY SPORT

FISHING \
SOUTHERN
MARYLAND

Trolling, Chumming andDrift
Fishing

Call
Captain Joe

301-257-2927

MELHORN SALES, SERVICE, TRUCKING CO.
1010W. Main St., Mount Joy, PA 17552

The only full service company, in this area, to handle the total
needs of the poultrymen.

Which Includes:
started • New modern dollie equipment to

Mumma move your pullets fast and
efficiently with minimum stress
to the pullets

DEKALB chicks &

pullets sold by Clay
and Nelson Groff
Complete loading & unloading of
pullets & spent hens.

Place Your Confidence In A Full Service Company That Wants
To Be Worthy Of Your Business
For More Information Phone;

717-653-1102 or 717-653-2787
Monday - Friday 8 A.M. - 4 P.M. ask for Lynn or Wendy

Livestock market and auction news

Abreed
apart!

8 oil tanned
leather with

sole and neel

Traditional Irish Setter qual
ily shows Its apparent in

the rich soft leather the
style and craftsmanship
But most of all it s apparent
in the feel, hi and comfort'

you turned
vour Wings

BOOKS
SHOE SERVICE

107 E STATE ST
QUARRYVILLE. PA 1/566

717-7SS-27fS
CLOSEDWEDNESDAYS

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Jun* 8,1985-A7

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, June 3

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 300; Comparison istwo

weeks ago: Few Choice slaughter
steers 58.00-58.50, Good 54.50-57,
Standard 48-54.50, few Utility 44.00-
46. Good slaughter heifers 51-54.00,
Standard 46-51.75, few Utility 43-
46.50. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 40.50-44.75,
Cutter & Boning Utility 37.50-41,
Canner & Low Cutter 31.00-38,
Shells down to 20.00. .Yield Grade
No. 1 1100-1900 lbs. slaughter bulls
48.00- §2 850-1200 lbs. 44.0047.
FEEDER CATTLE: Medium
Frame #1 350-600 lbs. steers 59.00-
69, few Large §1 400-500 lbs. 60-
72.25. Medium Frame #1 380650
lbs. 50.00-59. Medium Frame #1
325-550 lbs. bulls 53.0063.00.

CALVES 218. Choice vealers
80.00- Good 70.0060, Standard &

Good 90-120 lbs. 55.0063, 6065 lbs.
49.0065. FARM CALVES: Holstein
Bulls 90-125 lbs. 65.00-90.

HOGS 148.US No. 1-2 210-250 lbs.
barrows and gilts 44.5045.25, No. 1-
3 205-255 lbs. 43.7544.60,few No. 2-3
240-280 lbs. 42.5043, few No. 16126
lbs. at 44.00. US No. 16 3650 lbs.
sows 40.0044, No. 36 3600 lbs. 38-
40.50. BOARS 2061.50.

F£EDERpigs 21. US No. 1-3 60-82 lbs. feeder pigs 27.50-39 perhead.
SHEEP 173. High Choice &

Prune 62-77 lbs. spring slaughterlambs 82.00-84, one small lot 100lbs. at 75.50, Choice 70-94 lbs. 73 50-78.50, few 86-102 lbs. 68.50-70; Good
* Choice 47-60 lbs. feeder lambs59.50-70. Slaughter ewes 14 00-25.00. GOATS 15:14.00-35.00.

\ HAYA STRAW
SALE

I 12:00Noon
| Every Wednesday
| Westend of Avondale

| at the intersection of
Baltimore Pike and 1
Route 41. ,

We have buyers for!
goodmulch hay.

Harvey Z. MartinI 215-268-3604
I (Office)

215-445-5303
(Residence) j

Redwings


